The part of the pa	5 ou are direct pecifications for OTE: This ch Description of account.) Unit die time. The	ed to make the folion this contract, ange order must be work to be done, estimus otherwise stated,	Contract Name Cameron Park Drive/Palmer Drive/ Intersection Improver Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc. wing changes from the plans and specifications or de	Country Club Drive ments	Federal Number(s) n/a Contractor
Table 1	5 ou are direct pecifications for OTE: This ch Description of account.) Unit die time. The	ed to make the folion this contract, ange order must be work to be done, estimus otherwise stated,	Cameron Park Drive/Palmer Drive/Intersection Improver Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc. wing changes from the plans and specifications or de	ments	n/a Contractor
The state of the state of the state of the following changes from the plans and specifications for this contract. OTHER: This change order must be approved by the Board of Supervisors. []Yes [x] No Description of work to be done, estimate of quantities and prices to be paid. (Segregate between additional work at contract price, agreed price and fo account.) Unless otherwise stated, rates for rental of equipment cover only such time as equipment is actually used and no allowance will be made for iddit time. The last percentage shown is the net accumulated increase or decrease from the original quantity in the Engineer's Estimate. Extra Work at Agreed Lump Sum Price; As directed by the Engineer and in accordance with sheet 2 of this contract change order, lower existing residential sewer services along the west side of Cameron Par Drive such that said services are below the feotings of Retaining Walls 1 and 2. For this work, the Contractor shall be paid the agreed lump sum price of \$48,266.81. This agreed lump sum price constitutes full and complete compensation including all markups, for this change. Total Increase	ou are direct pecifications for OTE: This ch Description of account.) Uni- dle time. The	or this contract. ange order must be work to be done, est ess otherwise stated,	wing changes from the plans and specifications or do	o the following described	
Description of work to be done, estimate of quantities and prices to be paid. (Segregate between additional work at contract price, agreed price and for account.) Unless otherwise stated, rates for rental of equipment cover only such time as equipment is actually used and no allowance will be made for did time. The last percentage shown is the net accumulated increase or decrease from the original quantity in the Engineer's Estimate. Extra Work at Agreed Lump Sum Price: Us directed by the Engineer and in accordance with sheet 2 of this contract change order, lower existing residential sever services along the west side of Cameron Par Price such that said services are below the footings of Retaining Walls 1 and 2. For this work, the Contractor shall be paid the agreed lump sum price of \$48,266.81. This agreed lump sum price constitutes full and complete compensation including all markups, for this change. Settimated Cost: Pecrease Increase Settimated Cos	pecifications for OTE: This ch Description of account.) Unl die time. The	or this contract. ange order must be work to be done, est ess otherwise stated,	approved by the Board of Supervisors. []Yes [x]	o the following described	
Stirrated Cost: Total Increase Statistical Cost Total Prices Stirrated Cost: Total Cost Prices Stirrated Cost Total Cost Prices Stirr	de time. The	ess otherwise stated,		No	work not included in the plans
stimated Cost: Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Stimated Cost: Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Stimated Cost: Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Stimated Cost: Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 48,266.81 Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 548,266.81 Decrease Increase \$\square\$ 5	Extra Work a	iast percentage snow	rates for rental of equipment cover only such time as eq	quipment is actually used as	nd no allowance will be made for
stimated Cost: pecrease lncrease \$48,266.81 Decrease lncrease (Print name & title) John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering		t Agreed Lump Sun	Price:		
stimated Cost: pecrease Increase \$48,266.81 stimated Cost: preason of this order the time of completion will be adjusted as follows: no adjustment submitted by Signature (Print name & title) John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved:				ing residential sewer services	along the west side of Cameron Park
stimated Cost: Decrease	or this work, neluding all m	the Contractor shall b arkups, for this chang	e paid the agreed lump sum price of \$48,266.81. This agre c.	ed lump sum price constitut	es full and complete compensation
stimated Cost: Decrease	Total Increase				\$48,266.81
stimated Cost: y reason of this order the time of completion will be adjusted as follows: no adjustment Submitted by Signature (Print name & title) John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering					
y reason of this order the time of completion will be adjusted as follows: no adjustment Submitted by Signature (Print name & title) John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Date Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Date			T 61.4.1		
Submitted by Signature (Print name & title) John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Pohert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved:					
y reason of this order the time of completion will be adjusted as follows: no adjustment Submitted by Signature					
Submitted by Signature (Print name & title) Date John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Date Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Date	stimated Cos	t:		Decrease Increa	se X\$ 48,266.81
Approved: Approved: Reginature (Print name & title) John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: (Print name & title) Date (Print name & title) Date	y reason of t	nis order the time o	completion will be adjusted as follows: no adjustm	ent	
John Kahling, P.E., Supervising Civil Engineer Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Date	and the same of th		The Samuel of th		
Compare Compared Co	ignature			ing Civil Engineer	Date
Robert Slater, P.E., Deputy Director, Engineering Approved: Signature (Print name & title) Date		1 - 1	(III)		CALL THE STATE OF
Approved: lignature (Print name & title) Date	pproved:			Director, Engineering	Date
tional offepard, F.E., Director of Hansportation	Signature				

directed to the requirements of the specification as to proceeding with the ordered work and filing a written protest within the time therein

Date

(Print name & title)

specified.

Signature

Contractor Acceptance by